
RATE CODE #Tuesday, September 8, 2020 1
WATER

Service Charge Usage Amount Charge ChargeWater SEWAGE

Water
SEWAGE
SANITATION

Other 3 Charge
Other 4 Charge

$18.00 Minimum Charge

Late Charges

$7.00

0.50

Fixed
Percentage    

Tax
%

Billing Day

Due Day

30

15

2,500
3,500

Remainder
Remainder
Remainder

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

$4.00
$4.50

Rural Water Supply Corp.


