RATE CODE # 1 WATER

Service		Charge		Usage Amount	Water Charge	SEWAGE Charge
Water		\$18.00		2,500	Minimum Charge	
SEWAGE				3,500	\$4.00	
SANITATION				Remainder	\$4.50	
				Remainder		
				Remainder		
Other 3 Charge				0		
Other 4 Charge				0		
Late Charges				0		
Late Charges				0		
Fixed	\$7.00			0		
Percentage				0		
Tax				0		
0.50 %						
0.50 70			Billing Day	30		
			Due Day	15		

Rural Water Supply Corp.